
ASVSD District Center Partner Meetings and 

Quarterly Super Partner Meetings– 2017 – revised June 6, 2017 
 

All contactors are to attend these Quarterly Super Partner Meetings: 
 

*Wednesday, March 29, 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm, Friendly House, 1737 NW 26th Ave, 

East Room 
 

Wednesday, June 28, 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm, Tabor Square, 4610 SE Belmont St,  

Lower- level conference room cancelled due to RFPQ deadline  
 

Wednesday, July 26, 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm, Tabor Square/SE ADVS, 4610 SE Belmont St,  

Lower- level conference room 
 

Wednesday, September 27, 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm, Tabor Square, 4610 SE Belmont St, 

 Lower- level conference room 
 

*Tuesday, December 19, 1:30 pm-3:30 pm, Mid County lower level conference room B,  

10615 SE Cherry Blossom Drive  
 

In addition, District Center Partners are to attend these meetings: 
 

*Monday, February 13th, 9 am - 11 am, Tabor Square/SE ADVS, 4610 SE Belmont St,  

Lower- level conference room 
 

Wednesday, April 26, 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm, Tabor Square/SE ADVS, 4610 SE Belmont St,  

Lower- level conference room 
 

Wednesday, May 31, 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm, Tabor Square/SE ADVS, 4610 SE Belmont St,  

Lower- level conference room 
 

Wednesday, July 26, 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm (Changed to Super Partner Meeting status above) 
 

Wednesday, August 30, 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm, Tabor Square/SE ADVS, 4610 SE Belmont St,  

Lower- level conference room 
 

Wednesday, October 25, 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm, Tabor Square/SE ADVS, 4610 SE Belmont St,  

Lower- level conference room 
 

Wednesday, November 29, 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm, Tabor Square/SE ADVS, 4610 SE Belmont St, 

Lower- level conference room 

*Please note special location, date, and/or time for these meetings! 


